Embedment marks to ensure accurate
installation depth. Most anchors have
two embedment depth options
Length ID code stamped on head of
each anchor
Unique anchor design allows for
expansion clip re-engagement
under tensile loading

Tighten the anchor with a
torque wrench by applying
the required installation
torque found in ICC-ES ESR-
4298. Note: the threaded
stud will draw up during
the tightening of the nut;
the expansion wedge (clip)
remains in the original
position.
See detailed installation and design instructions at MiTek-US.com to
ensure proper installation and to reduce risk failure which could result
in injury and/or property damage. MiTek will not be liable for any anchor
failure due to defective substrate material or improper installation
Size (in) Ref. No.
  WAC014214-R10 10 6
  WAC014214-R25 25 4
  WAC014214-R100F 100 1
  WAC038214-R15 15 6
  WAC038214-R50 50 3
  WAC038214-R50F 50 1
  WAC038300-R25 25 4
  WAC038300-R50 50 3
  WAC038300-R50F 50 1
  WAC038334-R15 15 6
  WAC038334-R50 50 3
  WAC038334-R40F 40 1
  WAC038500-R15 15 4
  WAC038500-R30F 30 1
  WAC012234-R15 15 4
  WAC012234-R25F 25 1
  WAC012334-R25F 25 1
  1) Example Allowable Stress Design (ASD) values include an approximate safety factor of 4.
  2) Values based on single anchor installations and do not consider critical edge distance or spacing. For full design information on 3/8" and 1/2" dia. sizes, refer to ICC-ES ESR-4298.
  3) Values in table assume concrete strength f'c = 4,000 psi.
  4) ASD values derived from the assumption of a single anchor with 30% dead load and 70% live load, and a controlling load combination of 1.2D+ 1.6L.
  5) Values are for shear or tension only and do not work for a combination of such.
-- --
1200 1255
1335 1435
595 710
1200 1255
1200 1255
30 1745 1255
2-3/8 45
2-3/8
1790 2030
  3/8 x 5   WAC038500 H 3/8 9/16
  1/2 x 2-3/4   WAC012234 C 1/2 3/4  WA50234
  3/8 x 3-3/4   WAC038334 E 3/8 9/16 2-3/8 30 1745 1255
865 1005
2-3/8 30 1745 1255  3/8 x 3   WAC038300 D 3/8 9/16
5 804 428
  3/8 x 2-1/4   WAC038214 B 3/8 9/16 1-5/8 30
  1/4 x 2-1/4   WAC014214 B 1/4 7/16 1-3/4
Pieces